Major Code
AC

AD

AED

AM

BC

BI

BU

CH

CR

CS

Ccy

DMC (MID)
DS

EC

ELED

EDST

EG

EN

ENV

PBA
PBS
PH
PO
PPH
PS
PY
RS
SEC
SM
SO
SP
ST
TH

Majors as of Fall Census (includes any multiple majors/student)

Major

Accounting

Art and Design

Art Education
American Studies
Biochemistry

Biology

Business Administration
Chemistry

Criminology

Computer Science
Cybersecurity

Media Studies and Digital Arts
Data Science
Economics

Elementary Education
Education Studies
Engineering

English

Environmental Studies
Equity Studies
Environmental Science
Exploratory

French

Gender Studies
History

Health Science
International Relations
Information Systems
Latin

Mathematics

Music

Neuroscience

Public Health B.A.
Public Health B.S.
Philosophy

Political Science
Pre-Pharmacy
Psychology

Physics

Religious Studies
Secondary Education
Self-designed major
Sociology and Anthropology
Spanish

Statistics

Theatre

2019
2%
2%
0%
1%
2%
9%

13%
1%
0%
2%
4%
1%
3%
4%
1%
1%
4%
4%

2%
6%
0%
0%
2%
1%
2%
1%
0%
2%
1%
3%
0%
0%
1%
4%
1%
9%
0%
1%
3%
0%
3%
1%
0%
1%
100%

2020
3%
2%
0%
1%
2%
9%

13%
1%
1%
2%
4%
1%
3%
3%
1%
1%
3%
4%

3%
5%
0%
0%
3%
3%
2%
1%
0%
1%
1%
3%
1%
0%
1%
3%
1%
10%
0%
1%
2%
0%
3%
1%
0%
1%
100%

2021 2022
3% 3%
2% 3%
0% 0%
0% 0%
2% 1%
8% 7%

16% 17%
1% 1%
2% 3%
2% 2%
4% 3%
1% 1%
3% 2%
4% 3%
1% 1%
2% 2%
3% 3%
3% 3%

- 1%
3% 3%
4% 4%
0% 0%
0% 0%
3% 3%
5% 6%
1% 1%
1% 1%
1% 1%
1% 1%
2% 2%
1% 1%
0% 1%
1% 1%
2% 3%
1% 0%

11% 11%
0% 1%
0% 0%
2% 3%
0% 0%
2% 3%
1% 1%
0% 0%
0% 0%

100% 100%

2023
3%
3%
0%
0%
1%
5%

16%
1%
3%
1%
0%
4%
1%
2%
4%
2%
2%
3%
3%
1%
3%
4%
0%
0%
2%
5%
1%
0%

1%
1%
2%
1%
1%
1%
3%
0%

12%
1%
0%
3%
0%
3%
0%
0%
0%

100%
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