## Majors as of Fall Census (includes any multiple majors/student)

	Triajors as of 1 an ecrisas (includes any multiple majors) student)					
Major Code	Major	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
AC	Accounting	2%	3%	3%	3%	3%
AD	Art and Design	2%	2%	2%	3%	3%
AED	Art Education	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
AM	American Studies	1%	1%	0%	0%	0%
BC	Biochemistry	2%	2%	2%	1%	1%
BI	Biology	9%	9%	8%	7%	5%
BU	Business Administration	13%	13%	16%	17%	16%
СН	Chemistry	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%
CR	Criminology	0%	1%	2%	3%	3%
CS	Computer Science	2%	2%	2%	2%	1%
CY	Cybersecurity	-	-	-	-	0%
DMC (MJD)	Media Studies and Digital Arts	4%	4%	4%	3%	4%
DS	Data Science	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%
EC	Economics	3%	3%	3%	2%	2%
ELED	Elementary Education	4%	3%	4%	3%	4%
EDST	Education Studies	1%	1%	1%	1%	2%
EG	Engineering	1%	1%	2%	2%	2%
EN	English	4%	3%	3%	3%	3%
ENV	Environmental Studies	4%	4%	3%	3%	3%
EQ	Equity Studies	-	-	-	1%	1%
ES	Environmental Science	2%	3%	3%	3%	3%
EX	Exploratory	6%	5%	4%	4%	4%
FR	French	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
GS	Gender Studies	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
HI	History	2%	3%	3%	3%	2%
HS	Health Science	1%	3%	5%	6%	5%
IR	International Relations	2%	2%	1%	1%	1%
IS	Information Systems	1%	1%	1%	1%	0%
LA	Latin	0%	0%	-	-	-
MA	Mathematics	2%	1%	1%	1%	1%
MU	Music	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%
NS	Neuroscience	3%	3%	2%	2%	2%
PBA	Public Health B.A.	0%	1%	1%	1%	1%
PBS	Public Health B.S.	0%	0%	0%	1%	1%
PH	Philosophy	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%
РО	Political Science	4%	3%	2%	3%	3%
РРН	Pre-Pharmacy	1%	1%	1%	0%	0%
PS	Psychology	9%	10%	11%	11%	12%
PY	Physics	0%	0%	0%	1%	1%
RS	Religious Studies	1%	1%	0%	0%	0%
SEC	Secondary Education	3%	2%	2%	3%	3%
SM	Self-designed major	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
SO	Sociology and Anthropology	3%	3%	2%	3%	3%
SP	Spanish	1%	1%	1%	1%	0%
ST	Statistics	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
TH	Theatre	1%	1%	0%	0%	0%
		100%	100%	100%	100%	100%